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SACC Site Contact Information 

Cherokee Elementary 42900 Rivergate Dr., Clinton Twp., MI  48038 

Ashley Geddes (586) 723-4860 / ageddes@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Cheyenne Elementary 47600 Heydenreich, Macomb, MI  48044, 

Bob Voakes (586) 723-5031 / rvoakes@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Clinton Valley Elementary 1260 Mulberry, Mt. Clemens, MI  48043 

Erika Ali (586) 723-5254 / eali@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Erie Elementary 42276 Romeo Plank, Clinton Twp., MI  48038 

Cindy Koprin (586) 723-5455 / ckoprin@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Fox Elementary 17500 Millstone Dr., Macomb, MI  48044 

Michele Kohl (586) 723-5684 / mkohl@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Huron Elementary 15800 Terra Bella, Clinton Twp., MI  48038 

Angela Bailey (586) 723-5880 / abailey@cvs.k12.mi.us  

 

Miami Elementary 41290 Kentvale, Clinton Twp., MI  48038 

Annette Lambert (586) 723-6070 / alambert@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Mohawk Elementary 48101 Romeo Plank Rd., Macomb, MI  48044 

Rita Watts (586) 723-6233 / rwatts@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Ojibwa Elementary 46950 Heydenreich, Macomb, MI  48044 

Debbie Titran (586) 723-6473 / dtitran@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Ottawa Elementary 18601 Millar, Clinton Twp., MI  48036 

Lynn Baszczuk (586) 723-6687 / lbaszczuk@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Sequoyah Elementary 18500 24 Mile Rd., Macomb, MI  48042 

Sally Bolchi (586) 723-7036 / sbolchi@cvs.k12.mi.us or Deborah Townson / dtownson@cvs.k12.mi.us 

 

Shawnee Elementary 21555 Vesper, Macomb, MI  48044 

Brandon Fiocco-Mizer (586) 723-6854 / bmizer@cvs.k12.mi.us 

Please see the school website for hours of operation. 
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